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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
16.11.2019 - 10:32 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Słabosz Emilia 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:27.34 565 32.43 37.00 43.64 34.27
2. Radek Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:31.21 523 32.26 38.56 44.27 36.12
3. Koral Milena 05 KS Górnik Radlin 2:32.33 511 33.64 39.81 44.06 34.82
4. Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:34.46 491 34.32 42.53 41.39 36.22
5. Idzikowska Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:35.08 485 33.31 39.83 42.83 39.11
6. Pieczul Inga 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:41.95 426 35.96 39.86 48.38 37.75
7. Tadko Wiktoria 05 UKS ATUT Częstochowa 2:44.05 409 37.27 40.06 49.16 37.56
8. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 2:47.44 385 34.23 44.70 49.21 39.30
9. Bukowska Olga 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:50.91 362 39.23 45.12 45.98 40.58

10. Nowak Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:10.75 260 37.45 45.83 59.32 48.15

15 lat

1. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:22.17 629 31.73 36.58 41.14 32.72
2. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:28.50 552 33.82 38.49 40.69 35.50
3. Morciszek Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:35.10 485 33.10 37.21 47.04 37.75
4. Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:56.58 328 38.50 44.65 52.45 40.98
5. Janus Iga 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej3:00.56 307 40.29 45.55 53.89 40.83

16 - 18 lat

1. Kapcińska Maja 02 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:32.65 508 33.00 39.97 43.68 36.00
2. Kasprowicz Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:32.86 506 32.60 39.06 45.60 35.60
3. Dobrowolska Natalia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:42.61 420 34.82 37.81
4. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska2:43.57 413 33.62 43.33 49.03 37.59
5. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:45.12 401 34.55 42.70 46.58 41.29

Open

1. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:22.17 629 31.73 36.58 41.14 32.72
2. Smętek Wiktoria 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:24.39 601
3. Poznańska Justyna 05 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 2:25.56 586 33.28 35.88 43.15 33.25
4. Słabosz Emilia 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:27.34 565 32.43 37.00 43.64 34.27
5. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:28.50 552 33.82 38.49 40.69 35.50
6. Radek Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:31.21 523 32.26 38.56 44.27 36.12
7. Koral Milena 05 KS Górnik Radlin 2:32.33 511 33.64 39.81 44.06 34.82
8. Kapcińska Maja 02 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:32.65 508 33.00 39.97 43.68 36.00
9. Kasprowicz Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:32.86 506 32.60 39.06 45.60 35.60

10. Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:34.46 491 34.32 42.53 41.39 36.22
11. Idzikowska Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:35.08 485 33.31 39.83 42.83 39.11
12. Morciszek Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:35.10 485 33.10 37.21 47.04 37.75
13. Pieczul Inga 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:41.95 426 35.96 39.86 48.38 37.75
14. Dobrowolska Natalia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:42.61 420 34.82 37.81
15. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska2:43.57 413 33.62 43.33 49.03 37.59
16. Tadko Wiktoria 05 UKS ATUT Częstochowa 2:44.05 409 37.27 40.06 49.16 37.56
17. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:45.12 401 34.55 42.70 46.58 41.29
18. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 2:47.44 385 34.23 44.70 49.21 39.30
19. Bukowska Olga 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:50.91 362 39.23 45.12 45.98 40.58
20. Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:56.58 328 38.50 44.65 52.45 40.98
21. Janus Iga 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej3:00.56 307 40.29 45.55 53.89 40.83
22. Nowak Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:10.75 260 37.45 45.83 59.32 48.15


